800-848-7673 | 614-294-3376 | BriskHeat.com | bhtsales1@briskheat.com
Temperature Controllers & Sensors
800-848-7673 | 614-294-3376 | BriskHeat.com | bhtsales1@briskheat.com 145
© BriskHeat Corporation. All Rights Reserved. 22-06© BriskHeat Corporation. All Rights Reserved. 22-06
Ordering Information
Part No. Voltage Sensor Type Input Plug Type
Power Cord
Part No.
(Included)
Approvals
SDXJA
100–125 VAC
Type-J T/C NEMA 5-15
  40911SDXKA Type-K T/C
SDXRA PT100-RTD
SDXJB
100–240 VAC
Type-J T/C Ferrule Ends
  40911-12SDXKB Type-K T/C
SDXRB PT100-RTD
SDXJC
100–240 VAC
Type-J T/C NEMA 6-15
  40911-01SDXKC Type-K T/C
SDXRC PT100-RTD
SDXJD
100–240 VAC
Type-J T/C  Schuko
  41329-03SDXKD Type-K T/C
SDXRD PT100-RTD
SDXJE
100–240 VAC
Type-J T/C  UK Type G
  40911-11SDXKE Type-K T/C
SDXRE PT100-RTD
Controllers
Specifications
Voltage: 100 – 240 VAC